Employment
Employed
Total Respondents
Percent Employed
Not employed, seeking
Not employed, not seeking
Volunteer

Job Satisfaction
Very Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
Neither Satisfied nor Dissatisfied
Satisfied
Very Satisfied

Salary Range

Below $20,000

$20,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $29,999
$30,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $39,999
$40,000 - $44,999
$45,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $54,999
$55,000 - $59,999
$60,000 and over

Psyc
35
57.1%
5.7%
0.0%
8.6%

Psyc
0.0%
5.3%
15.8%
57.9%
21.1%

Psyc
21.1%
15.8%

5.3%
15.8%
15.8%
10.5%
10.5%

0.0%

0.0%

5.3%
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2018
Psyc

All Hope
421
73.6%
4.5%
0.0%
1.9%

All Hope
1.0%
4.7%
12.1%
43.4%
38.7%

All Hope
15.9%
8.0%
7.2%
11.6%
13.4%
9.8%
7.2%
9.4%
6.5%
10.9%

Internships & Research

Grads with Internship
Percent with internship
% Internships paid
% Internships for credit
Grads with undergraduate research
% with undergraduate research

Graduate School

Grads attending Graduate School
% in Graduate School
Percent first choice
Percent second choice
Percent third choice
Percent not top three choices

Psyc
20
57.1%
15.0%
80.0%
21
60.0%

Psyc
14
40.0%
80.0%
20.0%
0.0%
0.0%

All Hope

225
53.4%
59.1%
62.7%

164
39.0%

All Hope
119
28.3%
74.3%
18.1%
1.9%
5.7%
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Job Titles for 2018 Hope College Psyc Majors
Administrative Assistant
Analyst
Behavior Technician
Behavior Therapist
Clinic Service Representative
Clinical Subjects Coordinator
Data Manager
Desk Staff
Health Coach
Healthcare Recruiter
Hostess
Lab Manager in Neuroscience
Program Specialist
Psychiatric Technician
Registered Behavior Technician
Registered nurse
Research a Assistant
Stylist
WyldLife Church Partner and Youth Director

2018

Employers of 2018 Hope College Psyc Majors
American Institutes for Research
Choice Autism Center
Crystal Mountain Resort
Dr. Thad Polk
First Fremont CRC
Gateway Pediatric Therapy
Henry Ford Hospital
Holland Free Health Clinic
Hope Network
IMPAQ International
Jb and me
Linda Alaniz
Maxim Healthcare Services
Mclaren Flint hospital
Noom Inc
Pine Rest Christian Mental Health Services
University of Michgan
Wayne State University
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