Hope College Graduate Survey Department Dashboard 2018 Psyc

Employment		Internships & Research		
Psyc	All Hope		Psyc	All Hope
35	421	Grads with Internship	20	225
57.1%	73.6%	Percent with internship	57.1%	53.4%
5.7%	4.5%	% Internships paid	15.0%	59.1%
0.0%	0.0%	% Internships for credit	80.0%	62.7%
8.6%	1.9%	Grads with undergraduate research	21	164
		% with undergraduate research	60.0%	39.0%
Psyc	All Hope			
0.0%	1.0%	Graduate School		
5.3%	4.7%		Psyc	All Hope
15.8%	12.1%	Grads attending Graduate School	14	119
57.9%	43.4%	% in Graduate School	40.0%	28.3%
21.1%	38.7%	Percent first choice	80.0%	74.3%
		Percent second choice	20.0%	18.1%
Psyc	All Hope	Percent third choice	0.0%	1.9%
21.1%	15.9%	Percent not top three choices	0.0%	5.7%
15.8%	8.0%			
5.3%	7.2%			
15.8%	11.6%			
15.8%	13.4%			
10.5%	9.8%			
10.5%	7.2%			
0.0%	9.4%			
0.0%	6.5%			
5.3%	10.9%			
	35 57.1% 5.7% 0.0% 8.6% Psyc 0.0% 5.3% 15.8% 57.9% 21.1% Psyc 21.1% 15.8% 15.8% 15.8% 10.5% 0.0% 0.0%	35 421 57.1% 73.6% 5.7% 4.5% 0.0% 0.0% 8.6% 1.9% Psyc All Hope 0.0% 1.0% 5.3% 4.7% 15.8% 12.1% 57.9% 43.4% 21.1% 38.7% Psyc All Hope 21.1% 15.9% 15.8% 8.0% 5.3% 7.2% 15.8% 11.6% 15.8% 13.4% 10.5% 9.8% 10.5% 7.2% 0.0% 9.4% 0.0% 6.5%	Psyc All Hope 35 421 Grads with Internship 57.1% 73.6% Percent with internship 5.7% 4.5% % Internships paid 0.0% 0.0% % Internships for credit 8.6% 1.9% Grads with undergraduate research Psyc All Hope Grads with undergraduate research 0.0% 1.0% Graduate School 5.3% 4.7% Grads attending Graduate School 57.9% 43.4% % in Graduate School 21.1% 38.7% Percent first choice Percent second choice Percent third choice 21.1% 15.9% Percent not top three choices 15.8% 8.0% Percent not top three choices 15.8% 11.6% 15.8% 10.5% 9.8% 10.5% 7.2% 0.0% 9.4% 0.0% 6.5%	Psyc All Hope Grads with Internship 20 57.1% 73.6% Percent with internship 57.1% 5.7% 4.5% % Internships paid 15.0% 0.0% 0.0% % Internships for credit 80.0% 8.6% 1.9% Grads with undergraduate research 21 % with undergraduate research 60.0% Psyc 1.0% Graduate School 5.3% 4.7% Psyc 15.8% 12.1% Grads attending Graduate School 14 57.9% 43.4% % in Graduate School 40.0% 21.1% 38.7% Percent first choice 80.0% Psyc All Hope Percent second choice 20.0% 21.1% 15.9% Percent not top three choices 0.0% 15.8% 11.6% 15.8% 11.6% 15.8% 13.4% 10.5% 9.8% 10.5% 7.2% 0.0% 9.4% 0.0% 6.5% 6.5%

Hope College Graduate Survey Department Dashboard 2018

Job Titles for 2018 Hope College Psyc Majors

Employers of 2018 Hope College Psyc Majors

Administrative Assistant

Analyst

Behavior Technician Behavior Therapist

Clinic Service Representative Clinical Subjects Coordinator

Data Manager Desk Staff Health Coach

Healthcare Recruiter

Hostess

Lab Manager in Neuroscience

Program Specialist
Psychiatric Technician

Registered Behavior Technician

Registered nurse Research a Assistant

Stylist

WyldLife Church Partner and Youth Director

American Institutes for Research

Choice Autism Center Crystal Mountain Resort

Dr. Thad Polk First Fremont CRC

Gateway Pediatric Therapy

Henry Ford Hospital

Holland Free Health Clinic

Hope Network

IMPAQ International

Jb and me Linda Alaniz

Maxim Healthcare Services Mclaren Flint hospital

Noom Inc

Pine Rest Christian Mental Health Services

University of Michgan
Wayne State University